
Street Name Centerline Length 

(Ft)

Existing Width (Ft) Pave Only 

Construction Cost

25% Engineering 25% Contingency Total Project Cost Total Project 

Cost/ft

B. St 160 22 $18,704 $4,676 $4,676 $28,055 $175

Bert St 471 15 $30,776 $7,694 $7,694 $46,163 $98

Bike Alley 133 24 $17,656 $4,414 $4,414 $26,484 $199

Broad St 502 13 $56,213 $14,053 $14,053 $84,319 $168

Colson St 463 16 $31,803 $7,951 $7,951 $47,705 $103

Deer St 1068 16 $64,540 $16,135 $16,135 $96,811 $91

*Dillard Rd 754 16 $63,236 $15,809 $15,809 $94,854 $126

Dove St 451 20 $37,187 $9,297 $9,297 $55,780 $124

*Goldston Ave 429 13 $46,356 $11,589 $11,589 $69,535 $162

*Hilcrest Ave 626 16 $64,368 $16,092 $16,092 $96,552 $154

Hosiery St 97 23 $14,191 $3,548 $3,548 $21,286 $219

Hunter Pl 220 17 $21,263 $5,316 $5,316 $31,894 $145

Laughing Bird Ln 324 13 $30,674 $7,668 $7,668 $46,010 $142

Old Cemetery Rd 228 15 $21,305 $5,326 $5,326 $31,957 $140

Nevile Dr 313 16 $23,796 $5,949 $5,949 $35,694 $114

Parker St 284 15 $22,173 $5,543 $5,543 $33,259 $117

*Rainbow Dr 825 19 $72,706 $18,177 $18,177 $109,059 $132

Roberts St 357 16 $26,192 $6,548 $6,548 $39,288 $110

*Watters Rd 745 17 $76,372 $19,093 $19,093 $114,558 $154

Total Length 8450 $739,510 Total Cost $1,109,265

*Local Streets - Paved to 20' width.  All other streets are classified as minor and would be paved to 18' width. 



Street Name
Centerline Length 

(Ft)

Existing Width 

(Ft)

Curb,Sidewalk,   

Stormwater
Paving Cost Only 25% Engineering 25% Contingency Total Project Cost

Total Project 

Cost/ft

B. St 160 22 $42,981 $18,704 $15,421 $15,421 $92,528 $578

Bert St 471 15 $159,044 $30,776 $47,455 $47,455 $284,730 $605

Bike Alley 133 24 $26,074 $17,656 $10,933 $10,933 $65,596 $493

Broad St 502 13 $149,601 $56,213 $51,453 $51,453 $308,720 $615

Colson St 463 16 $149,686 $31,803 $45,372 $45,372 $272,234 $588

Deer St 1068 16 $329,284 $64,540 $98,456 $98,456 $590,735 $553

*Dillard Rd 754 16 $337,716 $63,236 $100,238 $100,238 $601,428 $798

Dove St 451 20 $219,177 $37,187 $64,091 $64,091 $384,546 $853

*Goldston Ave 429 13 $177,586 $46,356 $55,985 $55,985 $335,913 $783

*Hilcrest Ave 626 16 $162,024 $64,368 $56,598 $56,598 $339,587 $542

Hosiery St 97 23 $43,906 $14,191 $14,524 $14,524 $87,145 $898

Hunter Pl 220 17 $83,979 $21,263 $26,310 $26,310 $157,862 $718

Laughing Bird Ln 324 13 $157,747 $30,674 $47,105 $47,105 $282,632 $872

Nevile Dr 313 16 $116,333 $23,796 $35,032 $35,032 $210,193 $672

Parker St 284 15 $114,952 $22,173 $34,281 $34,281 $205,687 $724

*Rainbow Dr 825 19 $338,961 $72,706 $102,917 $102,917 $617,501 $748

Roberts St 357 16 $171,609 $26,192 $49,450 $49,450 $296,702 $831

*Watters Rd 745 17 $252,278 $76,372 $82,163 $82,163 $492,975 $662

Total Length 8222 $3,032,937 $718,206 $937,786 $937,786 $5,626,714

*Local Streets - Paved to 20' width.  All other streets are classified as minor and would be paved to 18' width. 


